
K
U
H
S
,T
hr
is
su
r

D
o

cu
m

e
nt

 2
0

25
/4

60
53

/1
 -

 G
e

ne
ra

l -
 F

ile
 N

o
. 2

02
5/

1
47

45
/1

ht
tp

:/
/w

w
w

.k
u

hs
.a

c.
in

g
W
b
P
G
-
g
u
D
-
o
q
F
H
-
H
l
c
I

A
p

pr
o

ve
d 

by
 C

E
 o

n
 2

02
5-

05
-0

9 
1

5:
0

3:
17

D
ig

ita
lly

 a
pp

ro
ve

d
 d

oc
um

en
t; 

si
gn

at
u

re
 n

o
t r

eq
ui

re
d

. 

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 FAX: 0487 - 2206770

Third Semester B.Sc. Nursing Degree Regular/Supplementary Examinations (2021 Scheme), April 2025

Paper I – Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety

Adult Health Nursing - I

(Q.P. CODE: 323010)

Multiple Choice Question – Final Answer Key

i. b) Pneumonia

ii. c) Joints

iii. b) Adrenal and Thyroid & c) Thyroid and Testis

iv b) Diabetes insipidus

v. a) 0.12 seconds to 0.20 seconds

vi. a) Paralytic ileus

vii. c) Papule

viii. c) Trochanter roll

ix. d) Frequent change of positions

x. b) Ringer lactate

xi. a) Alkaline

xii. d) Maintaining accurate count of instruments
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